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The following fees and charges apply to your use of our products and services set out below. For the fees and charges that apply to your
use of Mox Invest products and services, please refer to the Mox Invest Fees and Charges.

Unless the context requires otherwise, capitalised terms used in this document shall have the meanings in our General Terms and Conditions.
If there is any inconsistency or conflict between the English and Chinese versions, the English version shall prevail.

ATM cash withdrawals

Local ATM cash withdrawals

JETCO network Free of charge

Mastercard network HKD20 per transaction
Overseas ATM cash withdrawals'

JETCO network (JETCO HKD3O0 per transaction No foreign exchange handling fees will be charged.

ATMs outside Hong Kong)
The Foreign Currency will be converted into Hong Kong dollars at the
exchange rate provided by JETCO. The exchange rate displayed in the Mox
app and statements is calculated by Mox and is for your reference only.

Mastercard network (ATMs HKD30 per transaction The Foreign Currency will be converted into Hong Kong dollars at the
provided by banks outside exchange rate provided by Mastercard. The exchange rate displayed in the
Hong Kong) The foreign exchange Mox app and statements is calculated by Mox and is for your reference only.

handling fee referred to
below will also be charged.

T Overseas cash withdrawals may also be subject to fees imposed by the bank providing the ATM service. Please pay attention to the fees
and charges when making overseas cash withdrawals.
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Fees relating to Foreign Currency transactions on your Mox Card

Foreign exchange handling 1.95% (comprising of a 1% All settlements will be made in Hong Kong dollars.

fee fee imposed by Mastercard
plus a 0.95% fee imposed The foreign exchange handling fee will be imposed on transactions on your
by Mox) Mox Card effected in a Foreign Currency (including any refund of a

transaction effected in a Foreign Currency). The Foreign Currency amount
will be converted into Hong Kong dollars at the exchange rate provided by
Mastercard. The exchange rate displayed in the Mox app and statements is
calculated by Mox and is for your reference only.

Fees relating to settling Foreign Currency transactions in Hong Kong dollars and transactions processed overseas on your Mox

Card

Cross-border access fee 1.95% (comprising of a 1% If you conduct a Hong Kong dollar transaction (including a refund) on your
fee imposed by Mastercard Mox Card, whether in Hong Kong or overseas, and that transaction is
plus a 0.95% fee imposed processed overseas because the merchant or acquirer is registered overseas
by Mox) (i.e. in a place other than Hong Kong), the cross-border access fee will be

imposed on that transaction.

The cross-border access fee will also be imposed in circumstances where
the overseas merchant or acquirer has already converted the transaction into
Hong Kong dollars, or you have asked them to do so.

The cross-border access fee and the foreign exchange handling fee will not
be imposed on the same transaction. The cross-border access fee will apply
if you are offered the option to, and choose to, settle a Foreign Currency
transaction in Hong Kong dollars at a point of sale overseas. Please note that
such an option is a direct arrangement offered by the overseas merchant and
not Mox. You should ask the overseas merchant for details about the
exchange rate and any applicable fees before you enter into the transaction
because settling Foreign Currency transactions in Hong Kong dollars may
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involve fees imposed by the merchant in addition to the cross-border access
fee (and may involve a cost higher than the foreign exchange handling fee —
see above).

Card issuing and servicing

Mox Card replacement fee HKD100, charged to your Mox Account.

Metal Mox Card replacement fee HKD350, charged to your Mox Account.

Dispute charge HKD150 per transaction, charged to your Mox Account.

Statements and advices

Paper bank statement HKDS50 per copy of paper statement, charged to your Mox Account.

Bank reference letter HKD300 per copy of letter, charged to your Mox Account. We will charge this fee for both electronic and
paper copies of the letter.

Certificate of balance HKD150 per copy of certificate, charged to your Mox Account. We will charge this fee for both electronic
and paper copies of the certificate.

Paper time deposit advice HKD50 per copy of paper advice, charged to your Mox Account.

Paper Mox Credit statement HKD50 per copy of paper statement, charged your Mox Account.
retrieval

Paper loan repayment schedule  HKD50 per copy of paper schedule, charged to your Mox Account.
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Each loan repayment schedule will contain details of one loan.

Other letters for loans (e.g. HKDS50 per copy of letter, charged to your Mox Account. We will charge this fee for both electronic and
evidence of existing loans, paper copies of the letter.
evidence of settlement of loans)

Negative balances in bank accounts

Negative balance fee HKD120 for each month If your Mox Account becomes overdrawn by more than HKD5,000, we will
charge this fee to your Mox Account.

We will charge this fee on and from the date falling 30 days from when your
Mox Account has become overdrawn by more than HKD5,000, and monthly
thereafter, until you have repaid the overdrawn amount, so that this amount
is not more than HKD$5,000.

Balance withdrawals

Balance withdrawal fee HKD50 If Mox withdraws any balance on behalf of a customer, this fee will be
deducted by Mox from the balance to be withdrawn. Mox will give the
remaining balance to the customer or requestor.

Fees relating to currency exchanges

Currency exchange fee The higher of:
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1. up to 2% of the actual selling amount? (the percentage will vary depending on the currency
pair); and
2. the smallest denomination of the selling currency (e.g. 1 cent, 1 pence etc.) or USD0.01 or its

equivalent in the selling currency, whichever is higher.

Mox will deduct the applicable currency exchange fee from the amount of currency you have requested
to sell prior to carrying out the currency exchange.

2 The actual selling amount refers to the amount of currency you have requested to sell, less the applicable currency exchange fee as
described above.

Fees relating to transfers?

Real Time Gross Settlement (RTGS) USD20 per transfer, which we will deduct from the amount of money you have requested to

fee (for transferring and receiving transfer, prior to carrying out the transfer.

United States dollars to and from

another Hong Kong bank) USD20 per receipt of transfer, which we will deduct from the amount of money you receive, prior
to us depositing the proceeds of the transfer into your Mox Account.

Real Time Gross Settlement (RTGS) CNY100 per receipt of transfer, which we will deduct from the amount of money you receive, prior
fee (for receiving Renminbi from to us depositing the proceeds of the transfer into your Mox Account.
another Hong Kong bank)

Remit Fee When you make a transfer using Express Remit, we will charge you a fee of a minimum amount
of 1 unit of the Foreign Currency that you are transferring (e.g. 1 United States dollar, 1 Great
British pound, 1 Singapore dollar etc.) (or its equivalent in Hong Kong dollars) for the transfer.
We call this fee, the “Remit Fee”.

The actual amount of the Remit Fee will vary depending on the country or region the transfer is
being made to, the transfer system being used for the transfer, the amount being transferred and
any other factors we determine to be relevant from time to time.
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To clarify, if you make a transfer using:

1. a Foreign Currency that you already have in your Mox Account, we will charge you the
Remit Fee for the transfer; and

2. the Hong Kong dollar deposits in your Mox Account (including, where you wish to transfer
a currency referred to in clause 7(c) of the Accounts and Cards Schedule), we will charge
you, in Hong Kong dollars:

(a) the currency exchange fee referred to above, for the currency exchange; and
(b) the Remit Fee for the transfer.

We will deduct the Remit Fee from the amount of money you have requested to transfer, prior to
carrying out the currency exchange (if applicable) and transfer.

Unless we are making a transfer pursuant to your instructions under a Recurring Remittance
Transfer, we will display the Remit Fee in the Mox app at the time of the transfer. If we are making
a transfer pursuant to your instructions under a Recurring Remittance Transfer, we will display
the Remit Fee that you were charged in the Mox app, after we make the relevant transfer.

Fee for transferring United States
dollars to a non-U.S. country or region

When you transfer United States dollars to a country or region outside of the U.S. using Express
Remit, in addition to the Remit Fee, we will charge you a fee of a minimum amount of USD1 (or
its equivalent in Hong Kong dollars) to transfer United States dollars to a non-U.S. country or
region.

The actual amount of this fee will vary depending on the country or region the transfer is being
made to, the transfer system being used for the transfer, the amount being transferred and any
other factors we determine to be relevant from time to time.

To clarify, if you transfer United States dollars to a country or region outside of the U.S. using
Express Remit and you use:
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1. the United States dollars that you already have in your Mox Account, we will charge you:

(a) the Remit Fee for the transfer; and

(b) this fee, for transferring United States dollars to a non-U.S. country or region;
and
2. the Hong Kong dollars in your Mox Account, we will charge you, in Hong Kong dollars:

(a) the currency exchange fee referred to above for the currency exchange;
(b) the Remit Fee for the transfer; and
(c) this fee, for transferring United States dollars to a non-U.S. country or region.

We will deduct the above fees from the amount of money you have requested to transfer, prior
to carrying out the currency exchange (if applicable) and transfer.

Unless we are making a transfer pursuant to your instructions under a Recurring Remittance
Transfer, we will display the amount of this fee in the Mox app at the time of the transfer. If we
are making a transfer pursuant to your instructions under a Recurring Remittance Transfer, we
will display the amount of this fee that you were charged in the Mox app, after we make the
relevant transfer.

Receipt of international telegraphic HKDS50 or the equivalent amount in the applicable Foreign Currency, per receipt of transfer. We
transfers will deduct this fee from the amount of money you receive, prior to us depositing the proceeds of
the transfer into your Mox Account.

Please note:
1. you will need to pay this fee irrespective of whether the sender has told their bank that

the sender will bear all the charges of the transfer, you and the sender will share the
charges of the transfer or you will bear all the charges of the transfer — this is because
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these charges (which are charged by a third party) are different to this fee (which we will
charge); and

2. if the sender has told their bank that you will bear some or all of the charges of the
transfer, in addition to this fee, the charges for the transfer (which are charged by a third
party) will also either be deducted: (a) from the amount of money that you receive, or (b)
from your Mox Account.

Request to change or cancel a transfer HKD250 per request, charged to your Mox Account. We will charge this fee when we attempt to
to another country or region via Express carry out your request, even if the attempt is ultimately unsuccessful.
Remit

Request to change or cancel a local USD30 per request, charged to you Mox Account. We will charge this fee when we attempt to
transfer of United States dollars carry out your request, even if the attempt is ultimately unsuccessful.

Request to cancel a transfer made via HKD100 per request, where the request relates to a transfer in Hong Kong dollars via FPS,
FPS or Payment Connect charged to your Mox Account.

CNY100 per request, where the request relates to a transfer in Renminbi via FPS, charged to
your Mox Account.

CNY100 per request, where the request relates to a transfer via Payment Connect, charged to
your Mox Account.

We will charge these fees when we attempt to carry out your request, even if the attempt is
ultimately unsuccessful.

Request to cancel a bill payment HKD100 per request, charged to your Mox Account. We will charge this fee when we attempt to
carry out your request, even if the attempt is ultimately unsuccessful.

Return of proceeds of a transfer to you For return of proceeds of a transfer that you made in Hong Kong dollars via FPS, where such
as requested by the recipient return was initiated by the recipient, HKD100 per return, which we will deduct from the amount
returned, prior to us releasing the returned proceeds to you.
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For return of proceeds of a transfer that you made in Hong Kong dollars via RTGS, where such
return was initiated by the recipient, HKD250 per return, which we will deduct from the amount
returned, prior to us releasing the returned proceeds to you.

For return of proceeds of a transfer that you made in Renminbi via FPS, where such return was
initiated by the recipient, CNY100 per return, which we will deduct from the amount returned,
prior to us releasing the returned proceeds to you.

For return of proceeds of a transfer that you made in Renminbi via Payment Connect, where
such return was initiated by the recipient, CNY100 per return, which we will deduct from the
amount returned, prior to us releasing the returned proceeds to you.

For return of proceeds of a transfer that you made in Renminbi via RTGS, where such return was
initiated by the recipient, CNY250 per return, which we will deduct from the amount returned,
prior to us releasing the returned proceeds to you.

For return of proceeds of a transfer that you made in United States dollars via RTGS, where such
return was initiated by the recipient, USD30 per return, which we will deduct from the amount
returned, prior to us releasing the returned proceeds to you.

3 In addition to the fees set out in this document, you may be required to pay other fees charged by corresponding or beneficiary banks or
other third parties. Please see clause 7 of the Payments and Transfers Schedule for further details.

Mox Credit*

Annualised Percentage 35.99% (0.0907% per day) This is the rate that will apply to retail purchases, when you are approved for Mox
Rate (APR)® for retail Credit, which we will review from time to time.

purchases

We will not charge you interest if you pay your Mox Credit statement balance in
full by the due date each month. Otherwise, interest will be charged on:
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1. the unpaid principal in your Mox Credit statement balance, from the date
of the previous Mox Credit statement on a daily basis until payment in full;
and

2. the amount of each new transaction (entered into since the previous Mox

Credit statement date), from the settlement date of that new transaction
on a daily basis until payment in full.

Annualised Percentage 35.93% (0.0834% per day) This is the rate that will apply to cash advances, when you are approved for Mox

Rate (APR)® for cash Credit, which we will review from time to time.

advances
Interest will be charged on any unpaid amount of each cash advance transaction
(excluding any finance charges) from the settlement date of the cash advance on
a daily basis until it is repaid in full.

This means that, interest will accrue on a cash advance, from the date you take
out the cash advance, and will continue to accrue, including before and after your
Mox Credit statement containing details of the cash advance is issued, until you
have repaid the cash advance in full.

Please repay all cash advances as soon as possible to minimise your interest
charges. You can contact us if you have any questions on how you can repay your
cash advances.

Minimum amount due® If your Mox Credit statement balance is less than HKD220, the minimum amount due will be the total Mox Credit
statement balance.

Otherwise, if you:

1. have an outstanding Instant Loan that was approved on or after 25 June 2025 which uses Additional
Credit (“Additional Credit Instant Loan”), the minimum amount due will be the higher of:
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(a) (i) 100% of interest, fees and charges; plus
(i) 100% of the monthly instalment for your Additional Credit Instant Loan; plus
(iii) 1% of outstanding principal (excluding the amount set out in paragraph 3(a)(ii) above);
plus

(iv) the higher of:

(A) any amount exceeding your credit limit (excluding interest, fees and charges
under paragraph 3(a)(i) above); and

(B) any overdue amount (as applicable, such as any overdue minimum amounts

due); or
(b) HKD220; and
2. d? not have an outstanding Additional Credit Instant Loan, the minimum amount due will be the higher
of:
(a) (i) 100% of interest, fees and charges; plus
(i) 1% of outstanding principal; plus
(iii) the higher of:
(A) any amount exceeding your credit limit (excluding interest, fees and charges
under paragraph 4(a)(i) above); and
(B) any overdue amount (as applicable, such as any overdue minimum amounts
due); or
(b) HKD220.

Mox Bank Limited
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Late charge

If you fail to pay the minimum amount due set out in your Mox Credit statement on or before the payment due
date, we will charge you a fee equal to, either:

1. HKD350; or

2. the minimum amount due,

whichever is lower.

Cash advance fee

For each cash advance transaction (including those via the JETCO or Mastercard ATM networks):
1. 3.5% of the transaction amount; or

2. HKD100,

whichever is higher.

Split Purchase’

One-off fee

As displayed in the Mox app when you apply for a Split Purchase.

Monthly fee

As displayed in the Mox app when you apply for a Split Purchase.

Early repayment fee

2% of all remaining principal of the Split Purchase (at the time of early repayment).

Instant Loan®

One-off fee

As displayed in the Mox app when you apply for an Instant Loan.

Monthly fee

As displayed in the Mox app when you apply for an Instant Loan.

Early repayment fee

Unless you request to repay an Instant Loan early during the Cooling-Off Period for
the Instant Loan, 2% of all remaining principal of the Instant Loan (at the time of early
repayment).

If you request the repay an Instant Loan early during the Cooling-Off Period for the
Instant Loan, we will waive the early repayment fee for the Instant Loan.

Mox Bank Limited
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Instant Clear® One-off fee

As displayed in the Mox app when you apply for an Instant Clear.

Monthly fee

As displayed in the Mox app when you apply for an Instant Clear.

Early repayment fee

Unless you request to repay an Instant Clear early during the Cooling-Off Period for
the Instant Clear, 2% of all remaining principal of the Instant Clear (at the time of
early repayment).

If you request the repay an Instant Clear early during the Cooling-Off Period for the
Instant Clear, we will waive the early repayment fee for the Instant Clear.

0%  Merchant  Split Early repayment fee
Purchase'®

2% of the remaining repayment amount of the 0% Merchant Split Purchase (at the
time of early repayment).

Excess fund transfer handling fee

Up to 3.5% of the amount of the Mox Credit Fund Transfer, or any part thereof,
effected by you in a calendar month where the cumulative amount of your Mox Credit
Fund Transfer(s) for that calendar month exceeds your monthly threshold. Your
‘monthly threshold’ may vary and will be determined by us from time to time and
displayed in your Mox app.

When you request to make a Mox Credit Fund Transfer that will exceed your monthly
threshold, you will be prompted in the Mox app to acknowledge the amount of the
excess fund transfer handling fee applicable to that Mox Credit Fund Transfer. When
you set up an automatic payment or other recurring arrangement that will constitute
a Mox Credit Fund Transfer, you will be prompted in the Mox app to acknowledge
that an excess fund transfer handling fee may be charged when the relevant transfer
is effected. Upon your acknowledgment and by proceeding with the Mox Credit Fund
Transfer or setting up the automatic payment or other recurring arrangement, you
are deemed to have accepted any applicable excess fund transfer handling fee.

Fees relating to Spend Auto-Switch

HKD25 for each calendar month you make one or more Spend Auto-Switch
transaction(s), charged to your Mox Credit at the time of settlement of your first
Spend Auto-Switch transaction for that calendar month.

Mox Bank Limited
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Spending rewards switching fee HKD50, charged to your Mox Credit, each time you switch your Spending Rewards
Scheme in the Mox app.

We will waive this fee:

1. if you switch your Spending Rewards Scheme from ‘CashBack’ to another
Spending Rewards Scheme for a different Mox Card Reward for the first time
and during the period beginning on and from the day you complete the Mox
Credit application process and the following 7 days (you will have ‘completed’
the Mox Credit application process once you have received a Mox Credit
approval notification from Mox); or

2. until 1 April 2026, if you have an Eligible Balance for Card Rewards of
HKD250,000 or more at the time you switch your Spending Rewards Scheme
in the Mox app.

4 Only applicable to Mox Credit customers.

5 Annualised Percentage Rate (APR) is calculated based on the guideline as set out in the Code of Banking Practice and is for reference only.
6 Please refer to the Mox Credit Schedule for more information on your minimum amount due.

" Fees applicable to a Split Purchase are specific to the eligible Mox Credit transaction and can be viewed in the Mox app. Please also refer
to the Split Purchase Key Facts Statement.

8 Fees applicable to an Instant Loan can be viewed in the Mox app. Please also refer to the Instant Loan Key Facts Statement.

% Fees applicable to an Instant Clear are specific to the eligible Instant Clear payment and can be viewed in the Mox app. Please also refer
to the Instant Clear Credit Card Balance Transfer Plan Key Facts Statement.

0 Fees applicable to a 0% Merchant Split Purchase are specific to the eligible Mox Credit transaction and can be viewed in the Mox app.
Please also refer to the 0% Merchant Split Purchase Key Facts Statement.

Last updated: 30 January 2026
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BRAFRFHZIRISERESR IS E TR, SRIFFHEEEERITIS Mox app FE7ZREEHESIREE THERRIE AT
SMEE. MNRIFHEZRGEPERATSTIETER, ERFIETHERBIRE, FFHIR Mox app BmEEEU
ERIIMEE.
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EREENIHER R EEBRER
fibEZ Bt

EREEEUHARSETEAR

EREUHER B8R ] BiStRsT
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Mox Bank Limited

by Q standard
\ chartered

-

SRENERERE, I HKD50 TREEERIMESEE. ERFISIEEAE Mox SO, RIS
SRR,

1. HERESASSCEMERGT, ESREEXINAMEER. SMERNEDEERER, SEWEERE
ERNMEER, SHFEXMINER (ERRR/ELER (AF=5WE) LER (BfHF8Er)
AR) &

2. NERACENERT, BEECRERONEIENRER, RILERI, EXER (BE=5IE) 75
g (a) REEWERIRISIEIIRR, B (b) #EE8Y Mox FOMRR.

BIRERK HKD250, FtAER) Mox B, HFHEERSITERIFSWEULER, BMEEBEaEHREER AR
1, FFEWEULER.

BIREK USD30, FtAERT Mox B, BFIEERIITEXRKSWEILER, RIEEEaEHREET AR
1, FFEWEULER.

BRERK, HKD100, BRI [EEIR] pUETTERR, FTAEAY Mox B,

BRERK, CNY100, EARAE [HBER] FAREER, stAEZR Mox B0,
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Mox Bank Limited

by Q standard
\ chartered

-

BIRER, CNY100, BRAREEBESTBIAREER, sTASZH Mox FO.

HAEERSTEXRFSEEULER, RIENHREELRRY, BANTSEEULER.

BIRER, HKD100, StAERIMox B, BMMEERSUTEXRKZWEULER, RIEENHERRETNIN,
UYL E RS,

BRI AEKIBEIER (e | ETROBTEERE, RMEHERISERFR HKD100, AERELAE.

BRBGR EKIREIE BRI (HEHE R FE TRIETERNIE, HMIESIERRISEFIIIR HKD250, AEIRME

YaV Uarl
l%ﬂ’l’.":to

BRWGAERBEERS [BER] ETHARKERNE, BMSRERESFRTIMR CNY100, EIRELS
B AERIBREEBBSE S HEETHARKEBRNE, BMSEREESFRTHIMR CNY100, KEIRELS

BRBGR D EKIREIE BRI (TSR RFE TRIARBERR, HFISEREESEETORR CNY250, AR
[EJ48 1R

mA/GNo




MO &
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BRI EXIREEIBRI S (TS HE R GE TRISSTEBARNRRE, PISERESFEPORR USD30, AEER
[El4a1E.

SRRT ASHFFIHERS, SRRERE RS REE IR TR R B T RSB = S BRI E N E . B2 RIRIREERMIERS 7 R TRES IS,

Mox Credit4

Y E AR IR S 35.99% (HE% 0.0907%) BER1EAY Mox Credit BHUIFERRESE HE IR, MEPISAFE
HiEET.

B RREIEEN AR AT BT EHT Mox Credit B4EEEAERR, FffS
FEEEWERR. B8, ITRIESHRIEERIR:

1. TR SR ARANIAS S, H.E— Mox Credit B45EERERRD
ZHR, BEESECUT, K

2. BEFRZEHE (BL— Mox Credit B4 HHEREESER) |, HiZ
EfRRSNEERERZHFTR, BEESET.

REBERIEEFFER S 35.93% (H2% 0.0834%) EZ28 Mox Credit EHUFFBRRIREEAIFIZR, MIXPISAEFFLR
11
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MRS EEREEXNHIRIEE (FEETAMBER) BEREH
HBEEsHRASTE, EENESENEERLL.

HRRREEF S SECHREEXIEEARERRT—ER5T, &
MERBANCREEGHRNAGERHAMSEEE, REEXAET
EEZTEEC2EBRERESESER.

AERBMEREESERINREERIF B W, s aEEEe
ReEFERXEEAME, EABEIFIARMRE.

ERARIETREE © INIEEN B AEEEAERRINAS HKD220, RARIEFERASBIEMEERAERR,
PRIEER:

1. £ 2025 & 6 B 25 HexzEMWHBRESEBEINEIREN [B6FE] ( [FRIVETAPRER [BINF
5l 1) AREEFESRUTSETREER/E:

(a) (i) RS, BERRKERN 100%; 300
(i) ERIMEFKBREE [BDEFE] RIBASEERT 100%; 50

(i) KEEXEHI 1% (FEIELLESS 3@)(IMRIETRIFIE) ; S0

Mox Bank Limited G.PO.
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(iv) LUITEREE:

(A (HEUEEESAEAIRE (AEELLLES 3@ RETRIFIE. BRRKE) | &
(B)

RS (WEA, FIEHTEERTENEE) | 5
(b) HKD220; &

BAREBHRIINEIRER [B0E] | RIR(EE

EB R T SRTRESERE.
MR, BERRKERT 100%; 500
(i) KEEEXEHI1%; S0

(i)  LATESE:

(A (HEUEEEAERAIRE (AEELULS 4@))FETHIRE. BRMEE) | &k
(B)

HUEEEEE (WEA, FEHTaEEREENE) | &
(b) HKD220,

Mox Bank Limited
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by Q standard
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-

BRI ER SNERAEERHREER A a AT Mox Credit #5858 EFIBARISARIESER, HHSRGKEIESRIATES—IE
HIER:
1. HKD350;8%
2 TSRS,
IBMEE R,
ReBEXER BERSBFNRS (BEEERENEFEREHEEMEENRSERS) -

1. RIEEEM 3.5%;8)

2. HKD100,
LS ERLE.

[Z2BRER] 7 — R E BB (28RO HE] FFE7E Mox app FEER.
R& BB (28RS HE] BFE7E Mox app FEER.

Mox Bank Limited
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IEANEE (TEIRRNEIFRY) FTEREiRD IR SR Z 2%,
[BPESfE] @ —IRMHEWE B [EEFE] FFE7E Mox app 7.
R& B [REFE] FFE7E Mox app .
IRRNEE BRAFSESFHEEREE IR [AIRE] | WERR (TEIRRIEHE
AY) FReRezIE [BIEHE] AEEDZ 2%.
ERERFHRPEEREE IR BRG] | BIRFIEHRRZIAE (RIS
& RIIRRNEER.
R [BPERE] ° —IRMHEWE EEEHERE [RIES] BFE7E Mox app R,
R& BB R RS BFETE Mox app FEET.
RRNEE BRIFECHEIEENEEC—IERE [AF5] €8, WERRMERZ
IEREL [BPRFB] AEBBDZ 2% (TEIRANEFNEFAT) .

Mox Bank Limited
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HIMERFHPEEREESNERN R [AKHE] €8, AlRANER

7

BRI LEAR,
[FF 0 B4HA] 10 IRANETE (FEIRANEFESHY) Frg TREE [BF 0 BoH] FIEREREZ 2%.
BHEARIREETFEE WNRIEHE Mox Credit ETEIREEHRBEELIRE (AIHRABEMAREEIEZN Mox app FEER) S

BUEEERR o S E PRI D B HERREFEE (REIE3.5%) .

BI&FER Mox Credit E1TEER, MZESEBRBEANSERREZE, Mox app SHRRIGESEREEEHE
ERPRZEFEE. ERRUNEIMEF S EHEIREN Mox Credit #iR, Mox app ZRRIGEGHERIETR S
OJeEEA B HEARIRAE TS, =SMZI{FE Mox Credit E/TEERR, S HGREIESEAC FES.

BEERERTIR REBRTR—EFHIA LN [EEZRERTIR] 25, ZAMBKE HKD25, IR EERZTHETTANELN Mox
Credit,
HEREERE @RS Mox app B EHERERTEIIFMICEY HKD50, A Mox Credit,

B SRR ER:

Mox Bank Limited
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G.P.O. Box 9488, Hong Kong
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1. INERIE5TRE Mox Credit BHEEIERF (E2ULE] Mox MIZEEHAT Mox Credit EREERRIDALIZERNNE, B
FIEH Mox Credit EHE EFE [Fepkl ) RIER 7 ReUERRIA, EXREEREStEIR [CashBack]
EREHMEERER S 5

2. #= 2026 &£ 4 B 1 B, MREHFERRENGERGIES) HKD250,000 (FREEREEREE
) .

4 LB AR Mox Credit AAFE.

SERFFRERE (RTEETR) FEAEsIFE, LEEHSX,

S BRIRIKEFEENGES, BEREMIY Mox Credit .

"B 23RS MNERREEASEEN Mox Credit X458, IRJLAE Mox app F&EE. 5, #EB2E (8RS H] ERERTE,
SIEMARS [BPRHE] RUEFIRILATE Mox app HEE. B/, BEB2E [RIKHE] ERERRE.,

EAEMR-FE [ENiSE] NEAEEASERNEL [BIRE] 5%, WHILIE Mox app hEZE. B4, BEB2EEH (RS ;HEERERT
,

ViEAR [BF 0858 NERRERGEER Mox Credit 32545:&, IAILITE Mox app F&%E. B5t, #HEH2E [BF 0 o] EmEr
.

EIAEETAER: 20261 830H

Mox Bank Limited G.PO




